Startlista Ungdomsserien

INSK

John Pettersson GOK

Felix Reidefors GOK

Vidar Valleriur GOK

Alva Kos GOK

D10

Alice Matanovic VO 18.15 (Skugga)
Signe Pihl GOK 18.17 (Skugga)
Mathilda Bolh VO 18.19

Maja Glinge AOK 18.21 (Skugga)
Molly Vallerius GOK 18.23

Nora Stark VO 18.25

H10

Liam Pettersson GOK 18.00

Theo Zaninotti GOK 18.02

David Matanovic VO 18.04

Alvin Bjérklund GOK 18.06 (Skugga)
Mattias Strandberg GOK 18.08

John Berger AOK 18.10

Albin Nilsson GOK 18.12’

D12

Jessica Reidefors GOK 18.03

Ebba Berger AOK 18.06

Agnes Olovsson GOK 18.09

H12

Vidar Pihl GOK 18.12

Casper Bjorklund GOK 18.15

Arvid Stark VO 18.18

D14

Alice Degerman GOK 18.07

Anja Svensson GOK 18.10

Tyra Stalebrant GOK 18.13



T

14

Emil [§lilsson
Carl Oberg

HD16

Tove Vallerius
Mikaela Johansson
Hanna Oberg

Isak Liljgholm
Tuva Ostangard
Hannes Degerman

GOK
GOK

GOK
VO

GOK
GOK
GOK
GOK

18.01
18.05

18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.24



